STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

1. kolo Pistol 2015
Printed april 11, 2015 at 17:41

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 56 14,24 3,9326
2 58 15,04 3,8564
3 52 15,40 3,3766
4 56 18,08 3,0973
5 48 15,51 3,0948
6 54 18,39 2,9364
7 60 21,59 2,7791
8 58 21,53 2,6939
9 52 19,32 2,6915
10 56 21,34 2,6242
11 39 15,20 2,5658
12 52 21,74 2,3919
13 58 25,51 2,2736
14 44 22,51 1,9547
15 50 27,36 1,8275
16 54 34,08 1,5845
17 48 32,65 1,4701

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
58,8374
51,5176
47,2566
47,2175
44,8007
42,4006
41,1015
41,0648
40,0375
39,1466
36,4936
34,6889
29,8229
27,8822
24,1751
22,4301

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
98,06
85,86
78,76
78,70
74,67
70,67
68,50
68,44
66,73
65,24
60,82
57,81
49,70
46,47
40,29
37,38

COMPETITOR

#

1
15
14
5
16
2
9
17
12
11
6
7
13
8
3
4
10

Name

ORAVEC, Miroslav
TOLDY, Erik
CIRBUS, Emil
PAL, Eugen
KOVAC, Attila
AGOC, Ladislav
BOGAR, Norbert
OLSIAK, Igor
CSALOVA, Annamaria
CSALA, Ondrej
GASPAR, Gabriel
TOTH, Jozef
VARGA, Stefan
GARAJ, Jan
SIMKO, Karoly
HOLY, Andras
HUBAY, Gabriel
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Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 30 4,28 7,0093
2 30 5,12 5,8594
3 30 5,20 5,7692
4 30 5,73 5,2356
5 30 5,76 5,2083
6 30 5,83 5,1458
7 30 5,98 5,0167
8 30 6,04 4,9669
9 30 6,18 4,8544
10 30 7,69 3,9012
11 30 8,17 3,6720
12 30 10,93 2,7447
13 30 13,29 2,2573
14 30 14,58 2,0576
15 30 15,58 1,9255
16 30 20,57 1,4584
17 30 22,49 1,3339

STAGE
POINTS

30,0000
25,0781
24,6923
22,4084
22,2917
22,0240
21,4716
21,2583
20,7767
16,6970
15,7160
11,7475

9,6614

8,8066

8,2413

6,2421

5,7092

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
83,59
82,31
74,69
74,31
73,41
71,57
70,86
69,26
55,66
52,39
39,16
32,20
29,36
27,47
20,81
19,03

COMPETITOR

#

15
8
17
11
9
16
5
1
14
6
3
7
12
10
13
4
2

Name

TOLDY, Erik
GARAJ, Jan

OLSIAK, Igor

CSALA, Ondrej
BOGAR, Norbert
KOVAC, Attila

PAL, Eugen
ORAVEC, Miroslav
CIRBUS, Emil
GASPAR, Gabriel
SIMKO, Karoly

TOTH, Jozef
CSALOVA, Annamaria
HUBAY, Gabriel
VARGA, Stefan
HOLY, Andras

AGOC, Ladislav
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Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 65 17,19 3,7813
2 48 14,66 3,2742
3 63 20,10 3,1343
4 65 22,79 2,8521
5 65 23,14 2,8090
6 65 23,70 2,7426
7 40 17,74 2,2548
8 50 25,10 1,9920
9 46 28,20 1,6312
10 29 23,04 1,2587
11 23 20,23 1,1369
12 30 30,88 0,9715
13 16 23,65 0,6765
14 5 18,81 0,2658
15 0 48,43 0,0000
16 0 27,61 0,0000
17 0 24,62 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

65,0000
56,2838
53,8791
49,0281
48,2865
47,1456
38,7599
34,2430
28,0404
21,6367
19,6437
16,7001
11,6296

4,5694

0,0000

0,0000

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
86,59
82,89
75,43
74,29
72,53
59,63
52,68
43,14
33,29
30,07
25,69
17,89

7,03
0,00
0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

16
1
14
13
17
5
15
7
12
11
8

OO0~ ONW

Name

KOVAC, Attila
ORAVEC, Miroslav
CIRBUS, Emil
VARGA, Stefan
OLSIAK, Igor

PAL, Eugen
TOLDY, Erik
TOTH, Jozef
CSALOVA, Annamaria
CSALA, Ondrej
GARAJ, Jan
SIMKO, Karoly
AGOC, Ladislav
BOGAR, Norbert
HOLY, Andras
GASPAR, Gabriel
HUBAY, Gabriel
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Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 126 33,90 3,7168
2 128 36,71 3,4868
3 126 37,08 3,3981
4 128 40,37 3,1707
5 122 42,30 2,8842
6 113 43,62 2,5906
7 116 44,87 2,5852
8 130 56,12 2,3165
9 122 57,13 2,1355
10 122 57,62 2,1173
11 120 60,19 1,9937
12 114 62,89 1,8127
13 126 71,17 1,7704
14 122 82,40 1,4806
15 74 58,38 1,2676
16 92 79,19 1,1618
17 0 132,15 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

130,0000
121,9546
118,8511
110,8980
100,8770
90,6077
90,4221
81,0211
74,6910
74,0558
69,7316
63,4010
61,9222
51,7851
44,3343
40,6340
0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
93,81
91,42
85,31
77,60
69,70
69,56
62,32
57,45
56,97
53,64
48,77
47,63
39,83
34,10
31,26

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

1
15
9
6
16
14
8
11
2
12
17
13
5
10
3
7
4

Name

ORAVEC, Miroslav
TOLDY, Erik
BOGAR, Norbert
GASPAR, Gabriel
KOVAC, Attila
CIRBUS, Emil
GARAJ, Jan
CSALA, Ondrej
AGOC, Ladislav
CSALOVA, Annamaria
OLSIAK, Igor
VARGA, Stefan
PAL, Eugen
HUBAY, Gabriel
SIMKO, Karoly
TOTH, Jozef
HOLY, Andras
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